

Cheese Roll (Item no. 11)

Cheese Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, EMMENTHALER-GOUDA CHEESE MIXTURE (20%) (grated EMMENTHALER CHEESE (45% fat in dry matter), GOUDA CHEESE (45% fat in dry matter), potato starch), water, yeast, salt, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024